INDESTAVNE | MARSELISBORGHALLEN , LGRDAG D. 31. JANUAR 2009 KL.12.30

ARR : AGF
DRENGE
50 meter
14.55
Said Hodo 90 VIF 6,16 E
Ivan Moses 91 1900 6,22
Henrik Flarup 84 OA/OGF 6,25
Henrik Johansen 83 OA/OGF 6,49
Mogens Sgrensen 59 OA/OGF 6,94
Morten Kyndbgl 68 OA/OGF AFB
15.00
Ole Krarup 94 VIF 7,68
Marco Schultz 99 VIF 8,27
Jens Mohr Nielsen 99 VIDAR 8,74
Troels Toft 98 SAK77 8,98
Anders Yde Bendtsen 98 AAM 9,21
15.05
Sgren Kofod 99 VIBORG 8,22
Tim Gregnbaek Lihn 00 VIF 8,93
Sebastian V. Jensen 99 VIBORG 9,11
Kasper Scgbzinaky VIBORG 9,41 E
Simon Reimers 99 AAM 9,75
60 meter
15.15
lvan Moses 91 1900 7,24
Henrik Flarup 84 OA/OGF 7,30
Mathias Andersen 88 AKH 7,31
Henrik Johansen 83 OA/OGF 7,59
Morten Kyndbgl 68 OA/OGF 7,93
Mogens Sgrensen 59 OA/OGF 8,07
15.20
Samuel Kirk-Haugstrup 94 1900 7,48
Casper Cornelius 94 VIDAR 7,95
Frederik Kyndbgl 94 OA/OGF 8,44
Henrik Svanvig 93 VIF 8,46
Ole Krarup 94 VIF 8,63
Emil Lichsheidt 94 SAK77 9,89
15.25
Emil Bonning Petersen 96 VIDAR 8,58
Magnus Svensson 96 VIF 8,91
Frederik Schack 96 VIDAR 9,00
Lucas Arngrimson 96 VIDAR 9,54
Christoffer Trier Mansson 95 VIDAR DNS
Mads Moss Larsen 95 VIBORG DNS
15.30
Said Hodo 90 VIF 7,32 E
Martin Dam Larsen 98 AAM 8,88
Laurits B. Maller 98 RFREJA 9,60
Troels Toft 98 SAK77 10,71
Rasmus Cornelius 97 VIDAR 10,91

Anders Yde Bendtsen 98 AAM 11,43



Sebastian Frandsen
Saeren Kofod

Marco Schultz
Sebastian V. Jensen
Kasper Schgbzinsky
Simon Reimers

Rasmus Wibrand

Gustav Skou Pedersen
Oliver Bglcho

Lukas Jacobsen
Sebastian Kolze Changizi

Anton Schmidt

Niklas Bauer

Mads Christensen
Benjamin Kolze Changizi

60 meter A-finale

arwN =

S.Hodo
H.Flarup
M.Andersen
S.K.Haugstrup
H.Johansen
|.Moses

60 meter B-finale

o=

C.Corneliussen
H.Svanvig
O.Krarup
E.B.Petersen
M.D.Larsen
F.Kyndbagll

60 meter haek

897

972

1300

1300

1000

Mathias Andersen

Thomas Qrskov
Benjamin Petersen

Ole Krarup
Emil Lichsheidt
Christoffer Trier Mansson

Frederik Schack

Troels Toft

Laurits B. Mgller
Sebastian Frandsen
Rasmus Wibrand

15.35

99
99

99
99

15.40

00
00

00

15.45
00

00
02

16.25

16.30

12.30
88

93
94

12.40
94

94
95

12.50
96

13.10
98

98
99
99

AAM
VIBORG
VIF
VIBORG
VIBORG
AAM

VIF
SAK77
VIF
VIBORG
SAK77

SAK77
VIDAR
SAK77
SAK77

VIF
OA/OGF
AKH
1900
OA/OGF
1900

VIDAR
VIF
VIF
VIDAR

OA

AKH

HGF
1900

VIF

SAK77

VIDAR

VIDAR

SAK77

RFREJA
AAM
VIF

9,31
9,56
9,57
10,79
10,98
11,66

9,81
11,45
11,54
11,92
12,81

11,41
12,19
13,08
14,60

7,27
7,27
7,31
7,43
7,69
AFB

7,90
8,36
8,62
8,79
8,90
AFB

8,77

9,64
9,37

10,44
13,13
10,51

11,60

14,09

11,52
11,16
11,65

5-1067-1372-914-

5-914-1372-914-972
5-840-1300-850-

5-840-1300-850-

6-762-1200-800-800

6-686-1175-765-
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Bjarke M. Pedersen
Oliver Bglcho

Tim Grgnbeek Lihn
Sebastian Kolze Changizi

Jens Mgller Boeriis
Janick Klausen

Morten Bonde
Thomas @rskov

Emil Bgnning Petersen
Mads Moss Larsen

Martin Dam Larsen
Sebastian Frandsen
Anders Yde Bendtsen
Bjarke M. Pedersen
Mathias S. Hansen

Morten Kyndbgl
Holger Rytter

Mogens Sgrensen
Samuel Kirk-Haugstrup
Henrik Svanvig
Thomas Jrskov

Carlo Andrea Geogetti
Mathias Andersen
Frederik Kyndbgl
Christoffer Trier Mansson
Emil Lichsheidt

Henrik Svanvig
Frederik Schack
Magnus Svensson
Mads Moss Larsen
Lucas Arngrimson
Rasmus Cornelius
Emil Lichsheidt
Steffen Hoelstad

Martin Dam Larsen
Laurits B. Mgller
Sgren Kofod
Sebastian Frandsen
Rasmus Wibrand
Marco Schultz

Jens Mohr Nielsen
Mathias S. Hansen
Tim Greonbaek Lihn
Kasper Schgbzinsky
Anders Yde Bendtsen
Sebastian V. Jensen
Gustav Skou Pedersen

13.15

00
00
00

15.15

93
91

96
95

12.30

99
98

98

12.30
68
91

94
93
93
53

94
95
94

16.00

96
96

96
97

57

13.15
98

99
99

99
99
98
00

98
99
00

VIBORG
VIF

VIF
SAK77

1900
1900
AAM
HGF
VIDAR
VIBORG

AAM
AAM
AAM
VIBORG
VIBORG

OA/OGF
1900
OA/OGF
1900
VIF
HGF
OA/OGF
AKH
OA/OGF
VIDAR
SAK77

VIF
VIDAR
VIF
VIBORG
VIDAR
VIDAR
SAK77
OAFM

AAM
RFREJA
VIBORG
AAM
VIF

VIF
VIDAR
VIBORG
VIF
VIBORG
AAM
VIBORG
SAK77

14,32
DNS

14,11
DNS

2,00
2,00
1,95
1,65
1,50
1,30

4,20
3,80
3,70
3,15
3,00
2,85
2,85
2,70
2,40
2,10
DNS

4,55
4,01
3,99
3,58
3,42
3,18
2,57
DNS

4,18
3,84
3,83
3,68
3,61
3,50
3,35
3,24
3,17
3,15
3,10
3,09
3,00
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50 meter

Anton Schmidt

Oliver Bglcho

Simon Reimers

Mads Christensen

Lukas Jacobsen

Niklas Bauer

Benjamin Kolze Changizi
Sebastian Kolze Changizi

Emil Bgnning Petersen
Steffen Hoelstad
Rasmus Pagh Andersen
Leif Hansen

Casper Cornelius

Lucas Arngrimson
Rasmus Cornelius

Martin Dam Larsen
Rasmus Wibrand

Jens Mohr Nielsen
Saeren Kofod

Mathias S. Hansen
Bjarke M. Pedersen
Anton Schmidt

Kasper Schgbzinsky
Gustav Skou Pedersen
Marco Schultz

Oliver Bglcho

Lukas Jacobsen
Sebastian Kolze Changizi
Niklas Bauer

Mads Christensen

Tim Gregnbaek Lihn
Simon Reimers
Benjamin Kolze Changizi

Annelouise V.Jensen
Clara Mikkelsen
Mathilde Christiansen
Olivia Nygaard Andersen

Emilie Vejlgaard

Maria Kromann Knudsen
Maria Iversen

Mette Jensen

Marie Strgyberg

Frida Kofod

Sofie Rimer

Sofie Skytte S.Mgller
Caroline Cornelius
Victoria O. Lawal
Svenja Bauer

00

99
00

00
02
00

12.30

57
97
65
94

97

14.15
98
99
99
99

99
00

00
99
00
99

00
00

99
02

13.50
96
93

96

13.55
98

98
98
98

14.00
99
00

01
02
03

SAK77
VIF
AAM
SAK77
VIBORG
VIDAR
SAK77
SAK77

VIDAR
OAFM
VIF

VIF

VIDAR
VIDAR
VIDAR

AAM
VIF
VIDAR
VIBORG
VIBORG
VIBORG
SAK77
VIBORG
SAK77
VIF

VIF
VIBORG
SAK77
VIDAR
SAK77
VIF
AAM
SAK77

VIBORG
VIBORG
VIBORG
AAM

SAK77
SAK77
VIF
VIF
VIF

VIBORG
VIDAR
VIDAR
VIDAR
VIDAR
VIDAR

2,81
2,66
2,55
2,55
2,27
2,19
2,19
2,13

11,71
11,52
10,98
10,45
8,54
6,18
5,65

6,39
5,65
5,62
5,62
5,30
5,23
4,80
4,65
4,40
4,06
4,02
3,89
3,51
3,45
3,40
3,37
3,28
2,04

7,02
7,46
7,82
8,46

7,97
8,31
8,53
9,17
9,29

8,48
9,34
9,68
11,59
11,97
12,34

30
60
30
726
50

30

20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20

DUR

mm



60 meter

60 meter

(2

Laetitia Bruun

Clara Mikkelsen

Pernille Mohr Nielsen
Emma Steenberg

Karen Toft

Karen Lykkegaard Mgller

Annelouise V.Jensen

Laura Spang Hansen

Emilie Mglgaard Ullahammer
Katrine Brixen

Olivia Nygaard Andersen
Iben Stenstrem

Mathilde Christiansen
Rikke Carstensen
Nathalia S. B: Candas
Victoria Holm Sgrensen
Pernille Stenholt

Leerke Nielsson

Maria Kromann Knudsen
Laura Ngrgaard

Maria Iversen

Julie Tolnov Havn

Mette Jensen

Emilie Skou Pedersen
Emilie Vejlgaard
Nikoline Petersen
Sara Cecilie Frandsen
Sanne Schjgdt

Marie Strgyberg

Sofie Wolf Jensen
Frida Kofod

Rikke Mia Petersen
Sofie Isager

B-finale

E.M.Ullahammer
M.Christiansen
Karen Toft
L.Nilsson
K.L.Mgller
E.S.Pedersen

14.10

93
94
94
95
95

14.15

95
96
96
96
96

14.20

96
97
97
97

14.25
98

98
98
98
98

14.30
98

98
98

98

14.35
98

99
00

16.15

OA/OGF
VIBORG
VIDAR
SAK77
SAK77
VIDAR

VIBORG
VIDAR
AAM
VIF
AAM
VIDAR

VIBORG
VIDAR
VIF

VIF

VIF

AAM
SAK77
AAM
VIF
VIDAR
VIF

SAK77
SAK77
VIDAR
VIDAR
SAK77
VIF

VIDAR
VIBORG
SAK77
SAK77

AAM
VIBORG
SAK77
AAK
VIDAR
SAK77

8,36
8,68
8,92
8,98
9,26
9,38

8,33
8,94
8,99
10,03
10,06
DNS

9,38
9,72
10,31
10,44
DNS

9,38
9,68
10,15
10,24
10,45
10,73

9,51
9,67
10,08
10,18
10,44
10,87

9,75
9,83
10,86
12,08

9,13
9,29
9,39
9,39
9,46
9,51



60 meter
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A-finale

L.Bruun
A.V.Jensen
C.Mikkelsen
E.Stenberg
P.M.Nielsen
L.S.Hansen

60 meter haek

1000

1000

hejde
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stang

Emma Steenberg

Annelouise V.Jensen

Emilie Mglgaard Ullahammer

Victoria Holm Sagrensen
Frida Haestrup
Nathalia S. B: Candas

Julie Tolnov Havn

Emilie Skou Pedersen
Sara Cecilie Frandsen
Laura Ngrgaard

Nikoline Petersen
Emilie Vejlgaard
Linea Spang Hansen
Sofie Wolf Jensen

Mette Thranum

Sabrina Jepsen Bak
Karen Toft

Karen Lykkegaard Mgller
Laura Spang Hansen
Frida Haestrup

Katrine Brixen

Victoria Holm Sgrensen

Laura Ngrgaard
Emilie Skou Pedersen
Nikoline Petersen
Leerke Nielsson

Mette Jensen

Sofie Rimer

Iben Hagh-Pedersen
Christina Christiansen

16.20

12.50
94

13.00
96

96
97
97
97

13.20
98

98
98
98

13.25
98
98
98
98

14.00
90

95
95
95
97

97
13.15
98
98
98
98

00

12.30

79

OA/OGF
VIBORG
VIBORG
SAK77
VIDAR
VIDAR

SAK77

VIBORG

AAM
VIF
VIBORG
VIF

VIDAR

SAK77
VIDAR
AAM

VIDAR
SAK77
VIDAR
VIDAR

1900
SAK77
SAK77
VIDAR
VIDAR
VIBORG
VIF

VIF

AAM
SAK77
VIDAR
AAM
VIF
VIDAR

RFREJA
OA/OGF

8,09
8,12
8,57
8,88
9,02
9,09

10,70

9,62

12,92
13,64
13,30
13,74

13,39

11,83
12,44
12,35

13,61
13,76
13,92
12,22

[N N Naie) Né) Nl

L N N (L (L (L WL .
S SRS CEO RS

1,24
1,24
1,18
1,15
1,15
AFB

3,70
2,70

6-762-1200-800-800

6-762-1175-765-

6-686-1175-765-
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Laetitia Bruun

Clara Mikkelsen

Pernille Mohr Nielsen
Mathilde Christiansen
Emilie Mglgaard Ullahammer
Frida Haestrup

Katrine Brixen

Karen Toft

Olivia Nygaard Andersen
Pernille Stenholt

Rikke Carstensen
Nathalia S. B: Candas
Iben Stenstram

Leerke Nielsson
Emilie Skou Pedersen
Emilie Vejlgaard
Laura Ngrgaard
Nikoline Petersen
Sofie Wolf Jensen
Frida Kofod

Maria Kromann Knudsen
Sara Cecilie Frandsen
Julie Tolnov Havn
Maria Iversen

Sanne Schjgdt

Linea Spang Hansen
Mette Jensen

Rikke Mia Petersen
Marie Strgyberg

Sofie Skytte S.Mgller
Sofie Rimer

Caroline Cornelius
Sofie Isager

Svenja Bauer

Victoria O. Lawal

Laetitia Bruun

Pernille Mohr Nielsen

Karen Lykkegaard Mgller
Laura Spang Hansen
Victoria Holm Sgrensen
Rikke Carstensen

Pernille Stenholt

Emilie Mglgaard Ullahammer
Olivia Nygaard Andersen
Iben Stenstram

Nikoline Petersen

Leerke Nielsson

Emilie Skou Pedersen
Maria Kromann Knudsen
Emilie Vejlgaard

Julie Tolnov Havn

Linea Spang Hansen
Sanne Schjgdt

12.30
94

94
97
96
97

95
96

96
97
96

15.00
98
98

98
98
98
99

98
98

98
98
98
99

01
00

00
03
02

13.15

94
95

97
96
97
96

96

16.00
98
98
98
98

98
98
98

OA/OGF
VIBORG
VIDAR
VIBORG
AAM
VIBORG
VIF
SAK77
AAM
VIF
VIDAR
VIF
VIDAR

AAM
SAK77
SAK77
AAM
VIDAR
VIDAR
VIBORG
SAK77
VIDAR
VIDAR
VIF
SAK77
VIDAR
VIF
SAK77
VIF
VIDAR
VIDAR
VIDAR
SAK77
VIDAR
VIDAR

OA/OGF
VIDAR
VIDAR
VIDAR
VIF
VIDAR
VIF
AAM

VIDAR

VIDAR
AAM

SAK77
SAK77
SAK77
VIDAR
VIDAR
SAK77

517
4,64
4,46
4,09
4,06
3,67
3,57
3,43
3,30
3,25
3,14
2,76
2,54

3,99
3,72
3,64
3,60
3,65
3,47
3,36
3,34
3,34
3,26
3,22
3,16
3,01
3,00
2,86
2,81
2,65
2,52
2,21
2,06
1,87
1,65

11,10

8,48
7,24
7,05
6,67
6,32
5,92
5,49
5,16
5,16

6,47
6,05
5,30
5,15
5,07
5,03
4,87
4,61

327
314

20
20
20
20

20
20
20



10
11
12

14
15
16
17
18

Sofie Wolf Jensen
Frida Kofod

Sara Cecilie Frandsen
Rikke Mia Petersen
Sofie Isager

Sofie Rimer

Sofie Skytte S.Mgller
Caroline Cornelius
Victoria O. Lawal
Svenja Bauer

98

98
99

00
01
01
02
03

VIDAR
VIBORG
VIDAR
SAK77
SAK77
VIDAR
VIDAR
VIDAR
VIDAR
VIDAR

Som altid vil der vaere dommerforplejning under hele staevnet.

4,51
4,39
4,35
4,20
3,39
3,15
2,64
2,12
1,69
1,38

20

20
20

20
20
20
20
20



